AuctaHuna 206
24.11.2024 - 13:10

[eBoukun, 200m BonbHbIA CTUNb

7 -10 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 3

2
3
4
5
6
7

NYBUNHA, MapuHa
BYTBMHOBA, AHaTacus
NYLUEBWY, Banepus
®ENbLMAH, Knpa
NMPEYUW/b, ApuHa
COJTIOHNLUKAA, AHHa

3an/ibiB 2 13 3

O~NO OIS WNPE

MNNOTHNKOBA, Buonetra
O®OPAHOBA, MNonnHa
AHTOHOBA, EkatepuHa
BYXAHKOBA, AHacTacusi
CIMNATAPb, KceHusi
LLUEJTKOBAA, Anuca
MEAE, Codhusa

ArAEBA, MunnaHa

3annbiB 3 n3 3

1

oOo~NOoO G~ WDN

KO>XAKO, Bukropus
NMHHWK, AnnnHa
KONTYHEHKO, ApuHa
BEPHUTITOPOBA, KceHusi
CAHVHA, MonuHa
FTOHYAPOBA, Bepa
NNEOHOBA, KceHus
KO3YHb, MonnHa

r/p

2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2016

2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2014
2015

2014
2015
2014
2014
2016
2014
2015
2016

210H
10

1toH
1t0H
210H

1]
Ito
1toH

110H.

210H

210

KomaHaa

PP®COO "degepauns nnasaHna"
MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

KCIM Nel "FITRON" PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne4
PP®COO "degepauns nnasaHna"

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrogoHck

MBY CLU Ne 13

Uvarov_swim

CLl (OPK) CKA r.Poctos-Ha-[loHy
CLl (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CLU Ne4

Lkona Ne 115

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Uvarov_swim

CLl (OPK) CKA r.Poctos-Ha-[loHy
Uvarov_swim

MBOYOCL "Onumn*
Uvarov_swim

CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrogoHck
Uvarov_swim

3aaBoYHOe Bpems

3:50.13
3:35.00
3:30.00
3:35.00
3:40.00
3:52.00

3:25.00
3:18.00
3:10.00
3:05.00
3:08.00
3:15.10
3:18.50
3:25.00

3:02.00
3:00.00
2:57.00
2:23.00
2:56.50
2:57.00
3:00.00
3:05.00

MnasaTenbHbI 6acceliH 50 meTpos

COK HOXHbIn MepuanaH

www.rostovswimm.ru

https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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