KYBOK-AEHB ROAKHOTO 23-24 PEAEPAUNA ETVAN

206 24.11.2024 - 13:10	, 200m	7 - 10
, 1_3	1	
2 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2014 2 " " " 2015 1 22 2014 1 1 "FITRON" 2015 1 22 2014 2 4 2016 " "	3:50.13 3:35.00 3:30.00 3:35.00 3:40.00 3:52.00
2 3 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2015 III 22 2016 I 2 . 2015 1 13 2016 Uvarov_swim 2015 1 () 2016 1 . () 2014 2 4 2015 115	3:25.00 3:18.00 3:10.00 3:05.00 3:08.00 3:15.10 3:18.50 3:25.00
3 3 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2014 2 () 2015 Uvarov_swim 2014 () 2014 Uvarov_swim 2016 " " 2014 Uvarov_swim 2015 III 2 . 2016 Uvarov_swim	3:02.00 3:00.00 2:57.00 2:23.00 2:56.50 2:57.00 3:00.00 3:05.00

50 www.rostovswimm.ru https://vk.com/rostovswimm